JA06012018 www.epvscreens.com A4K EF
Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
(Aspect Ratio)
Screen
Width
(A)

Height
(B)
Viewable
Height
(B1)
B2 N.W
(lbs)
G.W
(lbs)
L
(inch)
W
(inch)
H
(inch)
EF100H-A4K 100“16:9 87.6 86.9 0.4 1.2 81.5 49.4 48.7 43.4 23.5 34.3 64.3 13.0 6.7
EF110H-A4K 110“16:9 96.3 95.6 0.4 1.2 90.2 54.4 53.7 48.3 26.5 37.7 70.2 13.0 6.7
EF120H-A4K 120“16:9 105.0 104.3 0.4 1.2 99.0 59.3 58.5 53.2 27.9 40.0 75.1 13.0 6.7
EF135H-A4K 135“16:9 118.1 117.4 0.4 1.2 112.0 66.6 65.9 60.6
EF150H-A4K 150“16:9 131.2 130.5 0.4 1.2 125.1 74.0 73.3 67.9
Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
(Aspect Ratio)